WELL LOG BUREALU, KANSAS GEOLCGICAL SOCIETY
719-20 UNION.NATIONAL BANK BLDG. WICHITA., KANS,

CASING RECORD
. g 10"1493 FARM Green
20" ¢8147988
1512 6582077 CONTRACTOR

1212 Q&7 5 5 216

LR AN )

TOTAL DEFTH

-~

LOCATION SY{SE SE
N viegree !

COMMENCED  Apr, 26,1926

NO. 23 COUNTY (reenw
COMPANY lignhattan 0il Company

COMPLETED May 30,1926
SHOT 140 QUARTS BETWEEN 2205.2327

26209

SEC 10723 R 9FE

CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING THIS WELL SHOULD BE REFERRED TO Manhattan 0il Co.
ELEVATION

INITIAL PRODUCTION 23 bbls,

Fureka, Kansas.
FIGURES INDICATE EOTTOM OF FGRMATIONS.

REMARKS

Formation
lime white
slate dark
shale blue
lime white
slate d ark
slate blue
lime white
slate blue
shale bHlue
lime white
shale dark
slate dark
lime white
slate blue
lime white
slate Dblue
lime white
slate blue
lime white
slate blue
shale dark
lime white
lime and slate shells
lime white
slate blue
lime white
slate blue
lime white
slate blud
lime white
slate blue
lime white
slate blue
lime white
slate blue
lime wvhite
slate blue
lime white
slate blue
lime white
slate white
broken lime white 123
slate blue
lime white
slate blue
lime white
shale blue
lime white
shale Dblue
lime white
slate, black
lime white
slate blue

Depth
30
80
145
150
200
230
220
330
380
405
430
4380
475
495
505
515
520
525
535
565
6156
635
white 680
700
720
725
735
740
755
795
810
815
340
845
860
865
880
890
910
920
925
236
540
045
985
980
1030
1040
10€0
1085
1095
1100
1110

Formation
lime white
slate white
lime white
slate blue
shale dark
slate white
lime yhite
shale Dlue
water sand
lime white
shale blue
slate blue
lime white
slate dark
lime white
lime vhite
shale blue
shale gray

white

lo ft

Oswego lime white

lime white
slate bluc
lime white
chale white
lime white
slatec white
lime white
8 ¥ 1990
shale blue
lime white
slate blue
lime white
slate blue
lime white
slate black
slate white
6-5/8

dry sand white

0il sand
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Depth.
1125
1145
1150
1200
1275
1280
1290
1305
1370
1380
1385
1415
1455
1463
1485
1520
1545
1657

1725
1845
1945
1980
1977
1979
1985

2 010

2035
2045
2080
2090
2100
2105
2225
2283

2296
2327
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